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$600 Prize Pool: $270,920

SASHA SABBAGHIAN
JOSHUA PRAGER
JASON LEE

CURTIS KOWALK

KAIS MOHAMMAD
JASON WEAVER
STUART TUVEY
RANDALL BLANKENSHIP
PABLO PADILLA
ANTONIO MA

ROBERT SELLERS
AARON BROSAMLE
VICTOR LIEW

BRANDY SAVAGE

VY NGUYEN

STEPHEN KUJUBU
HUAN CUNG
TSOLMON JARGALSAIKHAN
BRETT MURRAY

JASTHI KUMAR

JAMES ALLEN TURNER
LYLE WONG

KEVIN SEARS

DARREN SPICER
SATYARAJEEV ANNAM
RYAN AWWAD
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$46,452
$43,618
$26,475
$19,680
$14,785
$11,220
$8,600
$6,660
$5,210
$5,210
$4,115
$4,115
$3,355
$3,355
$2,780
$2,780
$2,340
$2,340
$2,340
$2,340
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,740
$1,740

Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
#8 Day 2 Final Champagne Main - 1/12/2025 11:00 AM

Entries: 553

EL DORADO HILLS
YUBA CITY
SACRAMENTO

SAN FRANCISCO
FOLSOM

ROCKLIN

SAN JOSE
MARYSVILLE
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
CALGARY
BRENTWOOD
SANTA ROSA
PLEASANTON
WALNUT CREEK
SAN PABLO
SACRAMENTO

ELK GROVE
BRENTWOOD
SANTA ROSA

SAN RAMON
NORTH HIGHLANDS
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
CHICO

GRANITE BAY
LIVERMORE
SACRAMENTO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AB
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
55

CHRISTOPHER GOODYEAR

ALBERT TAPIA
MICHAEL SY
RICARDO ESCORCIO
RODNEY COLSON
KAO SAECHAO

JOE NGUYEN
PHUOC NGUYEN
AKASH MEHTA
WILSON TOLON
JOSEPH RASKIN
JOHN KENNER
MATTHEW KRAMER
TOAN NGUYEN
JEEVANDEEP SINGH
VICTORWAN
YAHOR YUZEFOVICH
DANIEL MCGEE
TOKO LUU

YUEFAN WANG
JOSEPHRICARDO
CAN CHEN
BENJAMIN TENG
LEE CROCKER
CHARLES HIMES JR
HIEN HOANG

ERIC LINNETT
FRANCISCO GARCIA
MICHAEL LIN
LINWOOD BAILEY
SHENGYIH CHAO
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$1,740
$1,740
$1,740
$1,740
$1,740
$1,740
$1,545
$1,545
$1,545
$1,545
$1,545
$1,545
$1,545
$1,545
$1,395
$1,395
$1,395
$1,395
$1,395
$1,395
$1,395
$1,395
$1,285
$1,285
$1,285
$1,285
$1,285
$1,285
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040

Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
#8 Day 2 Final Champagne Main - 1/12/2025 11:00 AM

OAKLAND
SACRAMENTO
ROSEVILLE
SAN LORENZO
CRYSTAL BAY
SACRAMENTO
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE
SAN FRANCISCO
ELK GROVE
RANCHO CORDOVA
REDDING
LINCOLN

ELK GROVE
ROSEVILLE
ALAMEDA
LAFAYETTE
CARMICHAEL
SAN JOSE
MILPITAS
SACRAMENTO
SAN LEANDRO
SACRAMENTO
ROCKLIN
SANTA ROSA
EL DORADO HLS
GARBERVILLE
SACRAMENTO
PLEASANTON
ROCKLIN
FREMONT

CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

DAVEN PHELAN
PAUL RODGERS
MICHAEL HONG
DAVID LARSON
BENJAMIN PRIMUS
MATTHEW KRAMER
DAN STIR

ISMAEL GONZALEZ
ERIC LINNETT
GREGORY PINCOMBE
LEE VILORIA

TODD GRAHAM
PAT PRITCHARD
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$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
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for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
#8 Day 2 Final Champagne Main - 1/12/2025 11:00 AM

ROCKLIN
MORGAN HILL
CUPERTINO
SAN JOSE
CITRUS HEIGHTS
LINCOLN
CITRUS HEIGHTS
SAN FRANCISCO
GARBERVILLE
REDWOOD CITY
HAYWARD
GARDNERVILLE
CHICO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
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